LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

Epreuves
Ter dan v
v/ (+30pts) ANSELME JULIE (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO
v/ (+optsy BALDAQUINO CLEMENCE (73, AURA) ESVV JUDO
v/ (opts) CATARINO JADE (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO
2éme dan .

v @optsy CHEMINOT LECCA DEYMONNAZ PENELOPE (73, AURROYLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

v/ (+20pts) GEORGET SOLENE (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

v/ (+20pts) PAOLI CHLOE (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO
3éme dan v

v/ (+opts) GIRARDY SANDRINE (73, AURA) ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO
Ter dan -

v/ (+optsy CHALOYARD MATTEO (73, AURA) ESVV JUDO
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(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

CHIEPPA FLORIAN (73, AURA)

GARATIN PIERRE VICTOR (73, AURA)
GREIFFENBERG BARBIER ESTEBAN (73, AURA)
GUILLEMET ROMAIN (73, AURA)

MARTEL HUGO (73, AURA)

OSTORERO LOIC (73, AURA)

TALON DONATIEN (73, AURA)

2éeme dan
BOIS HANS (73, AURA)
CHAMIOT CLERC ANTOINE (73, AURA)
COLIN JUSTIN (73, AURA )
DURET ROMAIN (73, AURA)
GEORGET KEVIN (73, AURA)
GUILLAUME SIMON (73, AURA)
MATIAS JORDAN (73, AURA)

TONDA JEREMIE (73, AURA)

3éme dan
ARNAL YOANN (73, AURA )
BENZ NICOLAS (73, AURA)

LATASSE JULIEN (73, AURA)

ESVV JUDO

MAURIENNE JUDO

MAURIENNE JUDO

ALLOBROGES JUDO

MAURIENNE JUDO

MAURIENNE JUDO

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

JUDO OLYMP DES 4 VALLEES

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

ALLOBROGES JUDO

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

MAURIENNE JUDO

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO

YAMAKAWA LEYSSE JUDO

ALLIANCE REVARD JUDO



